
Date Team Time Place
Mon. Nov. 14 Camden Fire Extinguisher 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Sports Connection 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Tues. Nov. 15 San Jose Elgin 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Williams Bail Bonds 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Lugoff Automotive 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Wed. Nov. 16 KFC 5:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Thurs. Nov. 17 Fitness Zone 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Edward Jones 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Fri. Nov. 18 Telasco Alarm Service Inc. 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Allstate Arledge/Cassidy 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Sat. Nov. 19 Camden Fire Extinguisher 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

Sports Connection 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Telasco Alarm Service Inc. 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Fitness Zone 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Allstate Arledge/Cassidy 1:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Williams Bail Bonds 1:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
San Jose Elgin 1:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Edward Jones 1:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Lugoff Automotive 2:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Mon. Nov. 21 KFC 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Allstate Arledge/Cassidy 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Tues. Nov. 22 Sports Connection 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
San Jose-Elgin 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Camden Fire Extinguisher 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Wed. Nov. 23 Telasco Alarm Services Inc. 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Lugoff Automotive 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B

Sat. Nov. 26 Williams Bail Bonds 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Edward Jones 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 1B
Fitness Zone 12:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Mon. Nov. 28 KFC 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Telasco Alarm Services Inc. 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Tues. Nov. 29 William Bail Bonds 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Allstate Arledge/Cassidy 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Camden Fire Extinguisher 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Thurs. Dec. 1 Edward Jones 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Fitness Zone 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Fri. Dec. 2 San Jose- Elgin 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Sports Connection 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Lugoff Automotive 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
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Mon. Dec. 5 Telasco Alarm Service Inc. 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Fitness Zone 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Tues. Dec. 6 San Jose-Elgin 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A
Sports Connection 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Williams Bail Bond 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B

Wed. Dec. 7 KFC 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A
Thurs. Dec. 8 Camden Fire Extinguisher 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Allstate Arledge/Cassidy 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
Fri. Dec. 9 Lugoff Automotive 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2A

Edward Jones 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 2B
KFC 6:30 PM CITY ARENA 1A

MCCU Holiday Basketball  Tournament (High School): December 19-20 (NO PRACTICES/GAMES)

Parents and Coaches Please Note:  Due to safety reasons, only Rec. Dept. balls will be allowed in the gyms.
City Arena will be closed:  November 24-25 and Saturday, December 24- Wednesday, December 28, 2016

Coaches may schedule extra practices for the Arena call the Rec. Dept. at 425-6009.

Season Begins: Monday, December 12, 2016.  
Jamboree and Picture Day: Saturday, January 7, 2017
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